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3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen

Fédération Luxembourgeoise
de Natation et de Sauvetage

LUSSEMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

& (+352) 43.50.89 — X fins@fins.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025
Event 8 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open

06.12.2025 - 11:41

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

. ALLAR Maud
LEONARD Leni
CALMES Lara
KIRCH Emma

PECIREP Lana

LAMBIN Elisa

DIEDERICH Lilly

. SMITH Ella

10. VANDERSCHRICK Laura
11. CLOCKAERTS Hannelore
12. ELSEN Lea
13. SCHILTZ Amelie

SAULIN Manon
15. VALKOVSZKY Emese
16. BIRKEL Caithlin
17. THIRY Alice
18. FRADET Maelle

DSQ

1
2
3
4,
5. PETIT Philomene
6
7
8
9

YEREMENKO Anna

YB

08
10
04
11
02
12
09
12
11
02
08
11
08
11
09
14
08
09
10

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Redange

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:48)

WDR

GHIRELLI Lynn

08

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Time

34.17
35.14
35.78
37.08
37.20
37.39
37.60
37.63
37.75
38.40
38.59
38.65
38.78
38.78
38.81
39.09
39.72
39.81

Pts

572
526
498
447
443
436
429
428
424
403
397
395
391
391
390
382
364
361

DV VITTWIIIT>>>> > >

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

* o

£
&

Registered to FLNS

andreasen

accounting services

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 1

arena
XX 2



