

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 8
06.12.2025 - 11:41

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	
1.	ALLAR Maud	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	34.17	572	A
2.	LEONARD Leni	10	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	35.14	526	A
3.	CALMES Lara	04	Schwammclub Deifferdang	35.78	498	A
4.	KIRCH Emma	11	Schwammclub Deifferdang	37.08	447	A
5.	PETIT Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	37.20	443	A
6.	PECIREP Lana	12	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	37.39	436	A
7.	LAMBIN Elisa	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	37.60	429	B
8.	DIEDERICH Lilly	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	37.63	428	B
9.	SMITH Ella	11	Swimming Club Redange	37.75	424	B
10.	VANDERSCHRICK Laura	02	Swimming Luxembourg	38.40	403	B
11.	CLOCKAERTS Hannelore	08	Swimming Luxembourg	38.59	397	B
12.	ELSEN Lea	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	38.65	395	B
13.	SCHILTZ Amelie	08	Cercle Nautique Echternach	38.78	391	?
	SAULIN Manon	11	Swimming Luxembourg	38.78	391	?
15.	VALKOVSKY Emese	09	Swimming Luxembourg	38.81	390	R
16.	BIRKEL Caithlin	14	Swimming Club Redange	39.09	382	
17.	THIRY Alice	08	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	39.72	364	
18.	FRADET Maelle	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	39.81	361	
DSQ	YEREMENKO Anna	10	Swimming Luxembourg			
	<i>G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:48)</i>					
WDR	GHIRELLI Lynn	08	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck			